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CARNIVAL CORP.

ISIN: PA1436583006

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/25 09:22:43

Price
14.034 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.01% (0.00)

PA1436583006
CCL

Tradegate
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
15,745 EUR

S&P 500

13.962 EUR (1,500)
13.998 EUR (500)
14.046 EUR
14.046 EUR
13.954 EUR
14.032 EUR
14.04201 EUR
743

10,426.37

6

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PA1436583006-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPA1436583006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PA1436583006&ID_NOTATION=35349277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=PA1436583006&ID_NOTATION=35349277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14be74bc921357561fa673a19847f93d19a99a84a2e283b2a3d1db2196e0e2cd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23a462877fbe27fec&time=1714117125&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de1686b6f6a316133113290ccc5454b4d784f7d36da36bdbb42a6b65ebd44b71&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c6fdc5611e06ea95&time=1714117125&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b5873b4379b808a9d35c00b8530d7abe1f20b5352ff3c83bfdb4a3597fd0256&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec6d51923cfad6193&time=1714117125&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ba1f86d6dab4c86a34514324d1c50955e17305cd65091f8feee7db9375579da&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d9a73ce2715a1fcf&time=1714117125&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec234c7b6f7f697e539e424fb02a311699780075bc6bc0c047e687eeea2b1813&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fa1b4d5bab5eda6e&time=1714117125&tool=RSC

CARNIVAL CORP.

Details

2024/04/25 09:22:43

Price

14.034 EUR

Difference (] 0.01% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN PA1436583006
Symbol CCL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 15,745 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.962 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 13.998 EUR (500)
Open 14.046 EUR
High 14.046 EUR
Low 13.954 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.032 EUR
VWAP 14.04201 EUR
Volume (pcs) 743
Trading volume 10,426.37
Number of trades 6
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +29.81% +66.85% -37.73%
Perf (abs.) +3.22 +5.62 -8.50
Beta 1.65 2.01 2.00
Volatility  40.96 45.27 59.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARNIVAL CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
24

2024/04/
25

2024/03/

Time

09:22

09:20

22:00

08:00

15:36

13.567 EUR (25,345)
14.437 EUR (64,695)
15.052 EUR (66,304)
14.055 EUR (85,398)
16.990 EUR (2024/01/02)
12.964 EUR (2024/04/16)
17.950 EUR (2023/07/05)
7.880 EUR (2023/04/26)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

14.034 EUR 0.01 4

13.97 EUR 0.00 2

15.01 USD 366.17 87,279

14.046 EUR 0.00

16.11 USD 0.00

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35349277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30674196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246153
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096245
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805348

CARNIVAL CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

2024/04/
25

08:10

08:00

08:01

08:10

08:08

13.976 EUR

13.976 EUR

13.976 EUR

13.944 EUR

13.976 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18754274
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323491
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7181817

CARNIVAL CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

@

CARNIVAL

CORPORATION&PLC

Contact Details
CARNIVAL CORP.

3655 North-West 87th Avenue - 33178-2428
Miami

Telefon: +1-305-599-2600
Fax: +1-305-406-8630
E-mail: media@carnival.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: CARNIVAL CORP. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Carnival Corp. engages in the operation of cruise ships. It operates through the following
business segments: North America and Australia (NAA) Cruise, Europe and Asia (EA)
Cruise Operations, Cruise Support, and Tour and Others. The North America and Australia
(NAA) Cruise segment includes the Carnival Cruise Line, Holland America Line, Princess
Cruises, and Seabourn. The Europe and Asia (EA) Cruise Operations segment consists of
AIDA, Costa, Cunard, and P&O Cruises (UK). The Cruise Support segment represents port
destinations and private islands for the benefit of its cruise brands. The Tour and Other
segment operates hotel and transportation operations of Holland America Princess Alaska
Tours. The company was founded in 1972 and is headquartered in Miami, FL.

Members of Management Board

Josh Weinstein
Bettina Deynes
David Bernstein
Doreen Furnari
Enrique Miguez
Jan Swartz
Micky Arison

Vice Admiral
William R. Burke

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Micky Arison
Helen Deeble
Jason Cahilly
Jeffrey Gearhart
Jonathon Band
Katie Lahey
Laura Weil
Randall
Weisenburger

S. Mathew

Stuart Subotnick

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:media@carnival.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=PA1436583006-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DPA1436583006
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